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Meésto Breclav (fesbhyp)

Yveta.Sehnalova@breclav.eu

Meésto Breclav

00283061

fesbhyp

Meésto Breclav, nam. T. G. Masaryka 3, 69081 Breclav
Technické sluzby - org. slozka

Platce

Odpadkovy kos PRIMA LINEA 50 |, zelena - 45 ks, stahovaci paska ke
kosGm - 90 ks

29.11.2021

D0/4897/2021/TS

84 125,00 CZK
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25347942

Stefanikova 2664, 76001 Zlin

Prijemce
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